
Communications & Press Corps 

communications@osmth.org 



Communications Team 

• Chair: Selma Senese selmasns@planet.nl 
• Members: 

– Paul McGowan 
• paulmagoo@btinternet.com 

– Kathleen Watson (OSMTH Webmaster) 
• webmastergeneral@osmth.org 

– Markus Nitschke (GP Germany) 
• Markus.Nitschke@eon.com 

– Mark Futcher 
• mark@habarigroup.com 

– Maria Stefanova (GP Bulgaria) 
• mary.stefanova@gmail.com 

– Andrew Williams (GP Canada) 
• willi2h@gmail.com 
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Press Corps 

• Grand Priory of Argentina 
 

• Großpriorat Österreich OSMTH 
 

• Grand Priory of Belgium  
– Dr Francis Somuille 

KCTJ,  Francissom@hotmail.com 
– Chev Michel Berte, KCTJ,   mberte@telenet.be 

 
• Grand Priory of Bulgaria 

– Maria Stefanova mary.stefanova@gmail.com 
• Grand Priory of Canada 

– Andrew Williams willi2h@gmail.com 
• Grand Priory of the Republic of Croatia 

– Petar Popović petar.popovic@hotmail.com 
• Grand Priory of the Kingdom of Denmark 

 
• The Knights Templar of England and Wales 

– Steve Jones  steve@sgjsolutions.com 
• Temppeliherrain Ritarikunta 

 
• Grand Prieuré de France du Temple (GPFT) 

– Fabrice Dumas  dumasfabrice@orange.fr 
– Iole De Angeles Grand Prior 

 
 

• OSMTH Großpriorat Deutschland 
– Markus Nitschke  Markus.Nitschke@eon.com 

 
• Grand Priory of Greece 

 
• Gran Priorato d'Italia dell'Ordine dei Cavalieri del Tempio 

di Jerusalem 
 

• Grand Priory of St. Joan of Arc of Mexico 
 

• OSMTH Grand Priory of NATO 
 

• Netherlands 
– WJA 

Raabhorst,  Commander  amraabhorst@telnet.nl 
 

• Grand Priory of the Kingdom of Norway 
 

• Grand Priory of Portugal 
 

• Marele Priorat din Romania - Ordinul Cavalerii Romaniei  
 

• Grand Priory of Serbia 
 

• SMOTJ-Grand Priory of the United States 
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